

1st and final Bill

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of Cost				
Name of Work	Repair and Maintenance				
	of Water road from Bulak				
	Bigha to Balua				
Name of Agency	M/s M.G. Construction				
	& Company, Pt-Sagarpur Niwas East				
	Area, Po+PS-Jehanabad, Jehanabad				
Agreement No.	09/MSD/3054/MR/2023-24				
Date of Commencement	27/7/23				
Date of Completion	26/4/24				

	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
(1/2)	clearing and Grubbing				
	Road Land				
	Qty- 0.200 Hect, V.P-(1)				
	@ R= 72697.86 /Ha = 14540=00				
(2/3)	Const ⁿ of Subgrade				
	Earthen Shoulder				
	Qty- 420.00 M ³ , V.P-(9)				
	@ R= 258.850 /M ³ = 108717=00				
(3/4)	Const ⁿ of G.S.B Gr-II				
	Qty- 30.80 M ³ , V.P-(1-2)				
	@ R= 1650.66 /M ³ = 50840=00				
(4/5)	Providing, Laying, spreading				
	and Compacting WBM Gr-II				

174097=0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
	@RS-	6988.936/m ²		= 840998.00
(12/13)	Construction of dry lean			
	C.C. Sub-base			
	Qty-	14.400/m ³	V.P(8)	
	@RS-	3232.663/m ³		= 46550.00
(13/14)	Construction of panel			
	C.C Pavement.			
	Qty	113.625/m ³	PV(9)	
	@RS-	7683.130/m ³		= 867314.00
(14/15)	R.C.C MIS grade kilometre			
	stone			
	Qty	3.00	Nos Each V.P(9)	
	@RS-	2628.00	Each	= 7887.00
(15/16)	R.C.C MIS grade kilometre			
	stone 200mm stone			
	Qty	4.00	Nos Each V.P(9)	
	@RS-	767.660/Each		= 3071.00
(16/17)	Retro-reflectonised			
	Traffic Sign			
	600mm equilateral S			
	Triangle			
	Qty-	6.000	Nos Each V.P(10)	
	@RS-	4050.911/Each		= 24305.00
(17/18)	600mm Circular			
	Qty-	2.00	Nos Each V.P(10)	
	@RS	5478.496/Each		= 10957.00
(18/19)	600mm x 450mm			
				326774.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	rectangular				
	Qty	2.00 Nos	Each	U.P (10)	
	@ RS	5332.370	/Each	=	10665.00
(19/20)	Painting two coats on				
	new concrete surface				
	V.P - 4, Qty	5.84	m ²		
	V.P - 5, Qty	88.32	m ²		
			92.16	m ²	
	@ Rs	127.280	/m ²	=	11730.00
(20/21)	Planting of trees				
	Qty	23.00 Nos	U.P (10)		
	@ Rs	1259.230	/Each	=	28962.00
(21/22)	Providing and Fixing of typical				
	MMSD informatory sign				
	board				
	Qty	3.00 Nos	Each	U.P (7)	
	@ RS	10882.330	/Each	=	32647.00
(23/24)	Road Marking with Hot Applied				
	thermoplastic (B.T)				
	Qty	100.00	/m ²	U.P (10)	
	@ RS	822.970	/m ²	=	82297.00
(23/25)	Road Marking CC Portion.				
	Qty	100.00	/m ²	U.P (10)	
	@ RS	855.490	/m ²	=	85549.00
(24/26)	E/w in excavation for				
	Foundation of structures				

351959.00

Continuation

07-3519594-2

Loss as per Amount 0.21×9240

५३१०५१८